INREV Cannes Seminar 2022

Wednesday 16 March, Cannes

Wednesday 16 March

Hotel Barriere Le Majestic
10 Bd de la Croisette
06400 Cannes, France

events@inrev.org
+31 (0)20 235 86 02

09:30

10:00

10:15

11:00

12:00

Registration and welcome coffee

Welcome remarks
Lonneke Lowik, CEO, INREV

Shaping the next chapter for Europe's cities: the innovation and investment imperative
Tim Moonen, Co-Founder & Managing Director, The Business of Cities

Drinks reception

End of seminar
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